2022/2023

Coram Deo Academy-Plano - Softball (F) Varsity

Lions

Opponent

Location Special Notes

Mar 23

Mar 27

Mar 31

Apr 3

Apr 4

Apr 11

Apr 13

Apr 18

Apr 20

Apr 29

May 4

May 9

May 12

5:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

@ Coram Deo Flower Mound
@ McKinney Christian

vs Wylie Prep

vs Poetry Community
Christian

@ TBD

@ Pantego Christian

@ Lakehill Prep

vs Greenville Christian

vs Garland Christian

@ TK Gorman

vs First Baptist Academy
vs District Tournament - R1
vs District Tournament - R2
vs Bi-District

vs Area

vs Regional

vs Semi




